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Vanity 

H47233

Geo Left Single Specification Sheet

This item is available in all of our MarbleForm® colours, please refer to
the colour palette online.

Our bathware items can also be ordered in select stones and marbles,
please contact customer service for further details.

Reconstituted stone basin with overflow.

Available ColoursDescription

UV
Resistant

Slip
Resistant

Stain
Resistant

International
Fire-spread
Compliant

Easy to Clean
and Maintain

3

2

64 mm

64 mm

H47233D

H47233E

H47233F

H47233G

H47233H

/

70 kg

143 lbs

1.32 US gal

/

/

165 lbs

/

75 kg

80 kg

55 kg

Water Depth to

Overflow

64 mm

64 mm

64 mm

64 mm

64 mm

85 kg

/

/

/

/

/

/

50 kg

60 kg

65 kg

/

/

50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

H47233A

H47233B

H47233C

800

900

1000

1100

1200 70 kg

5 L

Length

(mm)
Basin WeightModel No. Capacity

1.32 US gal

1.32 US gal

1.32 US gal

1.32 US gal

1.32 US gal

80 kg

75 kg

1300

1400

1500

Technical Information 

65 kg

/

/

/ 99 lbs 5 L / / 2.52 ''

176 lbs

5 L

5 L

5 L

5 L

Bracket

QTY**

1.32 US gal

1.32 US gal

187 lbs

Weight with

Water

/

/

/

/

/

132 lbs /

110 lbs

121 lbs 2.52 ''

2.52 ''

2.52 ''

2.52 ''

5 L

176 lbs

2.52 ''

/

5 L /

/

154 lbs

165 lbs

110 lbs

132 lbs

143 lbs

/121 lbs

45 kg

/

154 lbs

/

/

/ 2.52 ''

64 mm /

2.52 ''

x x

x x

800 - 1500 500

19.69 5.12

130 mm

inches31.50 - 59.06

Available in various reconstituted stone colours.

Please order Chrome/ MarbleForm® pop up waste separately.

* All measurements are subject to change and variation.

* This specification sheet should not be used as an installation guide. Please contact Claybrook for CAD drawings.

** Please refer to specification sheet no.J89701 for mounting bracket details. Brackets sold separately.
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